

EXPATRIATE FEE SCHEDULE 2025 (FJD)										
Year Level	1	erm 1		Term 2		Term 3		Term 4		Total
ECH 1	\$	5,423	\$	5,423	\$	5,423	\$	5,423	\$	21,692
ECH 2	\$	7,049	\$	7,049	\$	7,049	\$	7,049	\$	28,196
Reception	\$	8,810	\$	8,810	\$	8,810	\$	8,810	\$	35,240
Year 1	\$	8,810	\$	8,810	\$	8,810	\$	8,810	\$	35,240
Year 2	\$	8,810	\$	8,810	\$	8,810	\$	8,810	\$	35,240
Year 3	\$	8,810	\$	8,810	\$	8,810	\$	8,810	\$	35,240
Year 4	\$	8,810	\$	8,810	\$	8,810	\$	8,810	\$	35,240
Year 5	\$	8,810	\$	8,810	\$	8,810	\$	8,810	\$	35,240
Year 6	\$	9,722	\$	9,722	\$	9,722	\$	9,722	\$	38,888
Year 7	\$	9,722	\$	9,722	\$	9,722	\$	9,722	\$	38,888
Year 8	\$	9,722	\$	9,722	\$	9,722	\$	9,722	\$	38,888
Year 9	\$	11,493	\$	11,493	\$	11,493	\$	11,493	\$	45,972
Year 10	\$	11,493	\$	11,493	\$	11,493	\$	11,493	\$	45,972
Year 11	\$	12,020	\$	12,020	\$	12,020	\$	12,020	\$	48,080
Year 12	\$	12,020	\$	12,020	\$	12,020	\$	12,020	\$	48,080
Enrolment Fee	Non-R	efundable					(Rec	to Yr 12)	\$	12,000
Enrolment Fee	Non-F	tefundable					(ECH	1 1 to ECH 2)	\$	4,500
Note: The difference of \$7,500	enrol)	ment fee wi	II be	e payable as st	ude	nts move from	ECH	I to Reception		
Re-enrolment Fee	Non-R	tefundable					(Rec	to Yr 12)	\$	1,500
Building Levy per term							(Rec	to Yr 12)	\$	1,750
Building Levy per term							(ECH	1 1 to ECH 2)	\$	500
Building Levy -Sibling Discount							(3rd	child or more	e)	50%
EAL / Learning Support Levy								Primary		Secondary
Initial Assessment and Placeme	ent						\$	500	\$	500
Tier 1 per Semester							\$	1,000	\$	2,500
Tier 2 per Semester							\$	2,500		5,000
Tier 3 Per Semester							\$	5,000		10,000

### **Definition of Expatriate Fee Payer (all must to apply):**

- 1. Non-Fiji Citizen
- 2. Less than FIVE FULL years of student/ sibling enrolment at ISS
- 3. Less than TEN FULL years of residency in Fiji (student or parent)



LOCAL FEE SCHEDULE 2025 (FJD)										
Year Level		Term 1		Term 2		Term 3		Term 4		Total
ECH 1	\$	4,143	\$	4,143	\$	4,143	\$	4,143	\$	16,572
ECH 2	\$	5,386	\$	5,386	\$	5,386	\$	5,386	\$	21,544
Reception	\$	6,730	\$	6,730	\$	6,730	\$	6,730	\$	26,920
Year 1	\$	6,730	\$	6,730	\$	6,730	\$	6,730	\$	26,920
Year 2	\$	6,730	\$	6,730	\$	6,730	\$	6,730	\$	26,920
Year 3	\$	6,730	\$	6,730	\$	6,730	\$	6,730	\$	26,920
Year 4	\$	6,730	\$	6,730	\$	6,730	\$	6,730	\$	26,920
Year 5	\$	6,730	\$	6,730	\$	6,730	\$	6,730	\$	26,920
Year 6	\$	7,429	\$	7,429	\$	7,429	\$	7,429	\$	29,716
Year 7	\$	7,429	\$	7,429	\$	7,429	\$	7,429	\$	29,716
Year 8	\$	7,429	\$	7,429	\$	7,429	\$	7,429	\$	29,716
Year 9	\$	8,780	\$	8,780	\$	8,780	\$	8,780	\$	35,120
Year 10	\$	8,780	\$	8,780	\$	8,780	\$	8,780	\$	35,120
Year 11	\$	9,183	\$	9,183	\$	9,183	\$	9,183	\$	36,732
Year 12	\$	9,183	\$	9,183	\$	9,183	\$	9,183	\$	36,732

Enrolment Fee	Non-Refundable	(ECH1 to Yr 12)	\$	4,500
Re-enrolment Fee	Non-Refundable	(Rec to Year 12)	\$	1,500
Building Levy per term		(ECH1 to Yr 12)	\$	500
Building Levy - Sibling Discour	nt	(3rd child or more	e)	50%

EAL / Learning Support Levy		Primary	Secondary		
Initial Assessment and Placement	\$	500	\$	500	
Tier 1 per Semester	\$	1,000	\$	2,500	
Tier 2 per Semester	\$	2,500	\$	5,000	
Tier 3 Per Semester	\$	5,000	\$	10,000	

### Definition of Local Fee Payer (one or more to apply):

- 1. Fiji Citizen (student or parent passport, or citizenship paper)
- 2. FIVE FULL years of student/ sibling enrolment at ISS
- 3. TEN FULL years of residency in Fiji (student or parents)



EXPATRIATE FEE SCHEDULE 2025 (USD)												
Year Level		Term 1		Term 2		Term 3		Term 4		Total		
ECH 1	\$	2,356	\$	2,356	\$	2,356	\$	2,356	\$	9,425		
ECH 2	\$	3,063	\$	3,063	\$	3,063	\$	3,063	\$	12,251		
Reception	\$	3,828	\$	3,828	\$	3,828	\$	3,828	\$	15,312		
Year 1	\$	3,828	\$	3,828	\$	3,828	\$	3,828	\$	15,312		
Year 2	\$	3,828	\$	3,828	\$	3,828	\$	3,828	\$	15,312		
Year 3	\$	3,828	\$	3,828	\$	3,828	\$	3,828	\$	15,312		
Year 4	\$	3,828	\$	3,828	\$	3,828	\$	3,828	\$	15,312		
Year 5	\$	3,828	\$	3,828	\$	3,828	\$	3,828	\$	15,312		
Year 6	\$	4,224	\$	4,224	\$	4,224	\$	4,224	\$	16,897		
Year 7	\$	4,224	\$	4,224	\$	4,224	\$	4,224	\$	16,897		
Year 8	\$	4,224	\$	4,224	\$	4,224	\$	4,224	\$	16,897		
Year 9	\$	4,994	\$	4,994	\$	4,994	\$	4,994	\$	19,975		
Year 10	\$	4,994	\$	4,994	\$	4,994	\$	4,994	\$	19,975		
Year 11	\$	5,223	\$	5,223	\$	5,223	\$	5,223	\$	20,891		
Year 12	\$	5,223	\$	5,223	\$	5,223	\$	5,223	\$	20,891		

Enrolment Fee	Non-Refundable	(Rec to Yr 12)	Ş	5,214
Enrolment Fee	Non-Refundable	(ECH 1 to ECH 2)	\$	1,955

Note: The difference of \$3202 enrolment fee will be payable as students move from ECH to Reception

Re-enrolment Fee	Non-Refundable	(Rec to Yr 12)	\$	652
Building Levy per term		(Rec to Yr 12)	\$	760
Building Levy per term		(ECH 1 to ECH 2)	\$	217
Building Levy -Sibling [	Discount	(3rd child or more	e)	50%

EAL / Learning Support Levy	Pr	imary	Secondary		
Initial Assessment and Placement	\$	213	\$	217	
Tier 1 per Semester	\$	435	\$	1,086	
Tier 2 per Semester	\$	1,086	\$	2,173	
Tier 3 per Semester	\$	2,173	\$	4,345	

### **Definition of Expatriate Fee Payer (all must to apply):**

- 1. Non-Fiji Citizen
- 2. Less than FIVE FULL years of student/sibling enrolment at ISS
- 3. Less than TEN FULL years of residency in Fiji (student or parent)



	LOCAL FEE SCHEDULE 2025 (USD)									
Year Level		Term 1	Term 2		Term 3		Term 4			Total
ECH 1	\$	1,800	\$	1,800	\$	1,800	\$	1,800	\$	7,201
ECH 2	\$	2,340	\$	2,340	\$	2,340	\$	2,340	\$	9,361
Reception	\$	2,924	\$	2,924	\$	2,924	\$	2,924	\$	11,697
Year 1	\$	2,924	\$	2,924	\$	2,924	\$	2,924	\$	11,697
Year 2	\$	2,924	\$	2,924	\$	2,924	\$	2,924	\$	11,697
Year 3	\$	2,924	\$	2,924	\$	2,924	\$	2,924	\$	11,697
Year 4	\$	2,924	\$	2,924	\$	2,924	\$	2,924	\$	11,697
Year 5	\$	2,924	\$	2,924	\$	2,924	\$	2,924	\$	11,697
Year 6	\$	3,228	\$	3,228	\$	3,228	\$	3,228	\$	12,912
Year 7	\$	3,228	\$	3,228	\$	3,228	\$	3,228	\$	12,912
Year 8	\$	3,228	\$	3,228	\$	3,228	\$	3,228	\$	12,912
Year 9	\$	3,815	\$	3,815	\$	3,815	\$	3,815	\$	15,260
Year 10	\$	3,815	\$	3,815	\$	3,815	\$	3,815	\$	15,260
Year 11	\$	3,990	\$	3,990	\$	3,990	\$	3,990	\$	15,960
Year 12	\$	3,990	\$	3,990	\$	3,990	\$	3,990	\$	15,960

Enrolment Fee	Non-Refundable	(ECH1 to Yr 12)	\$ 1,955
Re-enrolment Fee	Non-Refundable	(Rec to Year 12)	\$ 652
Building Levy per term Building Levy - Sibling Discour	nt	(ECH1 to Yr 12) (3rd child or more	217 50%

EAL / Learning Support Levy		Primary	Secondary		
Initial Assessment and Placement	\$	217	\$	217	
Tier 1 per Term	\$	435	\$	1,086	
Tier 2 per Term	\$	1,086	\$	2,173	
Tier 3 per Term	Ś	2.173	Ś	4.345	

### Definition of Local Fee Payer (one or more to apply):

- 1. Fiji Citizen (student or parent passport, or citizenship paper)
- 2. FIVE FULL years of student/sibling enrolment at ISS
- 3. TEN FULL years of residency in Fiji (student or parents)